THE DATASHEET OF
CDSOT563-0502
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Features
■ Lead free as standard
 ■ RoHS compliant*
■ Low capacitance - 2 pF
■  ESD protection >15 kV

fl ammability rating of UL 94V-0.
Recommended Footprint
How to Order
CD  SOT563 -  05  02
Common Diode
 Chip Diode
Package
     SOT563 = SOT-563 Package
Working Peak Reverse Voltage
 05 = 5 V (Volts)
Data Lines
 02 = 2 Data Lines
Typical Part Marking
CDSOT563-0502 ......................................................................52XY
 (“X” = Date Code; “Y” = Package House)
6 5 4
1 2 3
1.50 - 1.70
(0.059 - 0.067)
0.08 - 0.16
(0.003 - 0.007)
0.17 - 0.27
(0.007 - 0.011)
0.10 - 0.30
(0.004 - 0.012)
1.50 - 1.70
(0.059 - 0.067)
1.10 - 1.30
(0.043 - 0.051)
0.50
(0.020)
BSC
0.50 - 0.60
(0.020 - 0.024)
MILLIMETERS
(INCHES)